M1/1/EN/1
Low-profile active chilled beam with two-way air
discharge and horizontal heat exchanger,
suitable for grid ceilings with grid size 600 or 625
Type DID642
Units for suspended ceilings
Active chilled beam for heating and cooling, with 2-pipe or 4-pipe heat exchanger,
for integration with various ceiling systems

Order Code                       DID642
DID642
Order example: DID642–2–S1–LL/1193×1200×593/123
7     Water Connections
No entry required : pipe with plain tails
Ø12 mm
A1  With G½" external thread and flat seal
A2  With G½" union nut and flat seal
8     Unit size [mm]
L x  L   - B
Total length (diffuser face) x nominal size -
width of front frame
L is up to 7 mm shorter than LN
9     Primary air spigot, diameter
123
158
2x123
2x158
10    Additional casing - spigot diameter
Only for AV, AH, ZV, ZH
123
158
11   Exposed surface
No entery: powder-coated RAL 9010,
pure-white
P1  Powder-coated, specify RAL CLASSIC
Gloss level
RAL 9010 50%
RAL 9006 30%
All other RAL colours 70%
12   Air control blades
LE  With air control blades
13  Internal Lining
       No entry No Internal insulation (Standard)
L1  6mm thick rubber foam
N
DID642  - D1 -  2 - HE - RR - AV - A1 / 1200 x 900 - 593 / 123 / 158 / P1 -  RAL ... / LE / L1
Induced air grille     Perforated sheet metal with decreasing
       apertures towards the edges, staggered pitch
Heat exchanger      2-pipe-system
Nozzle variant     Medium
Arrangement of casings and connections   Casing on left, water connections on left
Total length (diffuser face) x nominal length x  1193 x 1200 x 593 mm
width of front frame
Primary air spigot - diameter    123mm
Exposed surface      RAL 9010
1 2 3 86 95 74 10 11 12 13
Air control element
If a high cooling capacity is required in a very